Grean Book

M.QMHAK.M.Q&IHLY.IQIAL&IE&B.IQ.DAIE

January $716,721.18
February  $781,262.00
March $689,576.48
Aprll $1,030,196.50
May $044,003.38
June $703,081.64
July $659,400.92
August $786,800.27
September

QOctober

November

Dacember

$716,721.18

$1,477,973.25
$2,167,540.70
$3,197,746.20

$4,141,839.56
$4,848,621.22

$6,505,231.14
$6,202,040,41

(Two cheoks In Deo, and no check in Jan, )

January
February
March
April

May

-~ June

July.
August
September
October
November
December

Total Deposits

$718,324,83 (Jan.)
$782,425.37 (Feb.)
$660,876.86 (March)

4 ‘1[“!“.

$1,080,300.71 (Aprl), ik

3943 222,62 (May)
$704,871,15 (June)
3658 £40.82 (July) o
$788,247.30 (Aug.) PR
(Sept) "
(Oct}
(Nov.)
(Dec.)

$6,291,818.46




